Competition:

East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b ODN -

Team

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Competition Results

Score
656
623
578
465
452

Individual
516
503
478
395
412

P8
70
60
50
40

Venue:
Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
30
40

Date
1 Mar 2025



Athlete Results

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1

2
3=
3=
5=
5=
7=
7=

9

10

11
12=
12=

BibNo Athlete

153 Fifi Ball

146 Mazie Taylor

144 Madeleine Turner
171 Eleanor Bewick
145 Jasmine Shore
158 Miley Rose Carberry
147 Erin Forde

154 Miami Pinel

143 Antoniah Kinsiona
151 Suse Bregazzi
173 Sophie Peet

148 Jeanie Cadman
176 Ceryn Greaves
155 Freya Edwards
172 Summer Johnson
150 Sofia Palumbo
166 Lily Dedman

164 Olivia Arnold

160 Eadie Ward

175 Charlotte Marshall
152 Daisy Pymm

174 Miley Townrow
159 Ella Barrattt

170 Olivia Walsh

157 Jasmine Maxwell
168 Stephanie Longden
169 Brooke Williams

161 Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano

167 Summer Gibson
149 Erin Beresford
156 Freya Suart

Team

Leicestershire & Rutlan
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutlan

Score

146
134
133
133
125
125
124
124
122
121
118
115
115
112
112
108
106
105
102

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

Venue:

2LR 4LR
48
36
50

45
46
38

48
44

50

40

32

45
26
34

42

30
40

34

36
42

38
30

28
32

26
28

24
24

22

S

50
42

44

40

48
46
38

30
28

32
36

22
34

24

SB
48

38

46
40

26
50

24

34

36
32
44

28

30

SLJ
50

41
35
41
46
38
44
32
48

35

24
30

28
26

STJ

vJ

48
50
36
40
31

46
43

Date
1 Mar 2025



Competition:

East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b ODN -

Team Results

Team Score
Derbyshire 656
Leicestershire & Rutland 623
Nottinghamshire 578
Northamptonshire 465
Lincolnshire 452
Comp No Name Event
143 Antoniah Kinsiona 2LR
143 Antoniah Kinsiona SB
143 Antoniah Kinsiona SLJ
144 Madeleine Turner 4LR
144 Madeleine Turner S
144 Madeleine Turner SLJ
145 Jasmine Shore 4LR
145 Jasmine Shore S
145 Jasmine Shore SLJ
146 Mazie Taylor 4LR
146 Mazie Taylor S
146 Mazie Taylor VJ
147 Erin Forde 2LR
147 Erin Forde SB
147 Erin Forde VJ
148 Jeanie Cadman 2LR
148 Jeanie Cadman SB
148 Jeanie Cadman VJ
149 Erin Beresford S

Individual
516
503
478
395
412

P8
70
60
50
40

Perf1

24.6
61
2.08
50.4
6.65
1.96
53.2
7.32
1.98
54.7
8.21
51
24.8
72
46
25.0
60
50
6.00

Venue:

Derbyshire (white)

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
30
40

Perf2

212

7.04
2.02

7.33
1.94

8.69

50

45

51
5.75

Perf3

2.16

6.89
2.08

7.53
1.96

8.35

52

47

49
5.33

Perf4

Best Ranking

24.6
61
2.16
50.4
7.04
2.08
53.2
7.53
1.98
54.7
8.69
52
24.8
72
47
25.0
60
51
6.00

Date

1 Mar 2025
Points

1 50
13 26
3 46
1 50
5 42
= 41
3 46
4 44
8= 35
8 36
1 50
2 48
2 48
6 40
8 36
3= 45
14 24
3 46



Competition:

Team Results

East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b ODN -

Team

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Comp No Name

150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
156

Sofia Palumbo
Sofia Palumbo
Sofia Palumbo
Suse Bregazzi
Suse Bregazzi
Suse Bregazzi
Daisy Pymm
Daisy Pymm
Daisy Pymm
Fifi Ball

Fifi Ball

Fifi Ball

Miami Pinel
Miami Pinel
Miami Pinel
Freya Edwards
Freya Edwards
Freya Edwards
Freya Suart

Score
656
623
578
465
452

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
SB

Individual
516
503
478
395
412

Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

P8
70
60
50
40

Perf1
26.4
6.02
2.18
25.2

82
42
255
5.80
44
52.4
80
2.18
53.4
7.01
49
54.8
67
2.12
81

Venue:

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
30
40

Perf2
5.65
2.18

39
5.88
43
2.08
6.28
46

2.04

Perf3
5.36
2.16

45
6.03
43
2.26
6.94
46

2.02

Perf4

Date

1 Mar 2025

Best Ranking

26.4
6.02
2.18
25.2
82
45
25.5
6.03
44
52.4
80
2.26
53.4
7.01
49
54.8
67
2.12
81

11
11
2
6
1
10=
-
10

N
N

POOOOOOPEA-2DNDN

Points
30
30
48
40
50
31
38
32
28
48
48
50
44
40
40
34
34
44



Competition:

Team Results

East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b ODN -

Team

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Comp No Name

157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161

Jasmine Maxwell
Jasmine Maxwell
Jasmine Maxwell
Miley Rose Carberry
Miley Rose Carberry
Miley Rose Carberry
Ella Barrattt

Ella Barrattt

Ella Barrattt

Eadie Ward

Eadie Ward

Eadie Ward

Score
656
623
578
465
452

Event
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano 4LR
Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano S
Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano VJ

Individual
516
503
478
395
412

P8
70
60
50
40

Perf1
26.8
4.52

48
54.2
77
2.06
26.7
6.78
1.80
25.7
73
41
1:00.2
5.07
45

Venue:

Lincolnshire (green & white)

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
30
40

Perf2

3.91

50

2.08

6.29

1.88

40

4.94
43

Perf3

4.06

46

2.04
6.63
1.76

41

4.84
44

Perf4

Best
26.8
4.52
50
54.2
77
2.08
26.7
6.78
1.88
25.7
73
41
1:00.2
5.07
45

Date

1 Mar 2025
Ranking Points
13 26
15 22
4= 43
7 38
3 46
5= 41
12 28
8 36
11 30
8 36
5 42
14 24
14 24
14 24
10= 31



Competition:

Team Results

East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b ODN -

Team

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Comp No Name

164
164
164
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
169
170
170
170

Olivia Arnold

Olivia Arnold

Olivia Arnold

Lily Dedman

Lily Dedman

Lily Dedman
Summer Gibson
Summer Gibson
Summer Gibson
Stephanie Longden
Stephanie Longden
Stephanie Longden
Brooke Williams
Brooke Williams
Brooke Williams
Olivia Walsh

Olivia Walsh

Olivia Walsh

Score
656
623
578
465
452

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
516
503
478
395
412

P8
70
60
50
40

Perf1
25.8
68
1.98
54.1
5.98
48
27.9
4.34
37
57.2
5.50
1.86
27.6
64
1.76
55.7
62
42

Venue:

Northamptonshire (red)

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
30
40

Perf2

0.00

5.58
45

5.18
32

6.58

1.84

1.68

46

Perf3

1.98

5.17
45

5.27
36

6.49

1.82

1.64

45

Perf4

Best Ranking

25.8
68
1.98
54.1
5.98
48
27.9
5.27
37
57.2
6.58
1.86
27.6
64
1.76
55.7
62
46

Date

1 Mar 2025
Points

9 34
8 36
8= 35
6 40
12 28
7 38
15 22
13 26
15 22
12 28
9 34
12 28
14 24
11 30
13 26
10 32
12 28
9 34



Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b ODN -

Team

Derbyshire

Team Results

Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Comp No Name

171
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
173
174
174
174
175
175
175
176
176
176

Eleanor Bewick
Eleanor Bewick
Eleanor Bewick
Summer Johnson
Summer Johnson
Summer Johnson
Sophie Peet
Sophie Peet
Sophie Peet
Miley Townrow
Miley Townrow
Miley Townrow
Charlotte Marshall
Charlotte Marshall
Charlotte Marshall
Ceryn Greaves
Ceryn Greaves
Ceryn Greaves

Score
656
623
578
465
452

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
516
503
478
395
412

P8
70
60
50
40

Perf1

25.0
69
56

25.1

7.00

1.96

26.0

7.66

1.98

55.8
74

1.74

54.0
66
43

58.8

7.85
49

Venue:

Nottinghamshire (green)

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
30
40

Perf2

52

6.59
1.86

6.84

1.96

1.62

42

7.68
50

Perf3

51

6.48
1.84

8.56

2.04

0.00

42

7.81
48

Perf4

Best Ranking

25.0
69
56

251

7.00

1.96

26.0

8.56

2.04

55.8
74

1.74

54.0
66
43

58.8

7.85
50

Date

1 Mar 2025
Points

3= 45
7 38
1 50
5 42
7 38
10 32
10 32
2 48
7 38
11 30
4 44
14 24
5 42
10 32
13 26
13 26
3 46
= 43



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Derbyshire

Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Colour

White

White

White

Green

Green

Black

Black

Green & White
Red

Green

Black

Green & White
Green & White
Red

Red

BibNo

143
147
148
171
172
151
152
160
164
173
150
159
157
169
167

2 Lap Race

Venue:

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre
Name Best Points
Antoniah Kinsiona 24.6 50
Erin Forde 24.8 48
Jeanie Cadman 25.0 45
Eleanor Bewick 25.0 45
Summer Johnson 25.1 42
Suse Bregazzi 25.2 40
Daisy Pymm 25.5 38
Eadie Ward 25.7 36
Olivia Arnold 25.8 34
Sophie Peet 26.0 32
Sofia Palumbo 26.4 30
Ella Barrattt 26.7 28
Jasmine Maxwell 26.8 26
Brooke Williams 27.6 24
Summer Gibson 27.9 22

Date
1 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—
QOWoO~NOUPAWN-=-

- A aaa
B WON -~

Team

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Colour

White

Black

White

Black

Green

Red

Green & White
White

Black

Red

Green

Red

Green

Green & White

BibNo

144
153
145
154
175
166
158
146
155
170
174
168
176
161

4 Lap Race

Venue:

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre
Name Best Points
Madeleine Turner 50.4 50
Fifi Ball 52.4 48
Jasmine Shore 53.2 46
Miami Pinel 53.4 44
Charlotte Marshall 54.0 42
Lily Dedman 54.1 40
Miley Rose Carberry 54.2 38
Mazie Taylor 54.7 36
Freya Edwards 54.8 34
Olivia Walsh 55.7 32
Miley Townrow 55.8 30
Stephanie Longden 57.2 28
Ceryn Greaves 58.8 26
Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano 1:00.2 24

Date
1 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01  Derbyshire White
2 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black
3 05 Nottinghamshire Green
4 04 Northamptonshire Red

Heat

1:41.5
1:45.8
1:49.0
1:53.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:41.5
1:45.8
1:49.0
1:53.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
1 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

01
02
05
03
04

A WN -

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire

Colour

White

Black

Green

Green & White
Red

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

Venue:

Heat Final
1:38.1 0.0
1:40.2 0.0
1:42.2 0.0
1:43.2 0.0
1:45.3 0.0

Performance

1:38.1
1:40.2
1:42.2
1:43.2
1:45.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
1 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—
QOWoO~NOUPAWN-=-

- A A A A
OO WN =

Team

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire

Colour

White

Green

Green

White

White

Black

Green

Green & White
Red

Black

Black

Red

Red

Green & White
Green & White
White

BibNo

146
173
176
145
144
154
172
159
168
152
150
166
167
161
157
149

Venue:

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

Name

Mazie Taylor
Sophie Peet

Ceryn Greaves
Jasmine Shore
Madeleine Turner
Miami Pinel
Summer Johnson
Ella Barrattt
Stephanie Longden
Daisy Pymm

Sofia Palumbo

Lily Dedman
Summer Gibson
Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano
Jasmine Maxwell
Erin Beresford

Best

8.69
8.56
7.85
7.53
7.04
7.01
7.00
6.78
6.58
6.03
6.02
5.98
5.27
5.07
4.52
6.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

0

Shot

Date
1 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—
QOWoO~NOUPAWN-=-

- A aaa
B WON -~

Team

Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

Black

Black

Green & White
Green

Green & White
White

Green

Red

Black

Green

Red

Red

White

White

Black

BibNo

151
153
158
174
160
147
171
164
155
175
169
170
143
148
156

Speed Bounce

Venue:

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre
Name Total Points
Suse Bregazzi 82 50
Fifi Ball 80 48
Miley Rose Carberry 77 46
Miley Townrow 74 44
Eadie Ward 73 42
Erin Forde 72 40
Eleanor Bewick 69 38
Olivia Arnold 68 36
Freya Edwards 67 34
Charlotte Marshall 66 32
Brooke Williams 64 30
Olivia Walsh 62 28
Antoniah Kinsiona 61 26
Jeanie Cadman 60 24
Freya Suart 81 0

Date
1 Mar 2025



Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3
4

7

10
11
12
13
14

Team

Leicestershire & Rutland
Leicestershire & Rutland

Derbyshire

Leicestershire & Rutland

Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Green & White
Green

White

Red

Green

Green & White
Red

Red

Green

BibNo

153
150
143
155
144
158
173
145
164
172
159
168
169
174

Venue:
Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

Name

Fifi Ball

Sofia Palumbo
Antoniah Kinsiona
Freya Edwards
Madeleine Turner

Miley Rose Carberry

Sophie Peet
Jasmine Shore
Olivia Arnold
Summer Johnson
Ella Barrattt

Stephanie Longden

Brooke Williams
Miley Townrow

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.26
2.18
2.16
212
2.08
2.08
2.04
1.98
1.98
1.96
1.88
1.86
1.76
1.74

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
38
35
35
32
30
28
26
24

Date
1 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
East Midlands Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

Team

Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire

Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire

Colour

Green

White

White

Green & White
Green

Black

Red

White

Red

Black

Green & White
Black

Green

Green & White
Red

BibNo

171
146
148
157
176
154
166
147
170
151
161
152
175
160
167

Venue:

Grantham Meres Leisure Centre

Name

Eleanor Bewick
Mazie Taylor
Jeanie Cadman
Jasmine Maxwell
Ceryn Greaves
Miami Pinel

Lily Dedman

Erin Forde

Olivia Walsh
Suse Bregazzi
Duran Gutierrez-Bejarano
Daisy Pymm
Charlotte Marshall
Eadie Ward
Summer Gibson

Best

56
52
51
50
50
49
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
41
37

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
36
34
31
31
28
26
24
22

Date
1 Mar 2025



